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REZULTATI 
 

LR-2023-5 * VsL 2023-5 
 

Seštevek vseh rezultatov 
Priimek ALL RedALL 

Šalamun Peter 526,29 1 

Šemrov Božo 428,27 2 

Mian Romeo 425,24 3 

Okroglič Herman 394,13 4 

Sabadin Valter 394,09 5 

Gregorc Tomaž 385,02 6 

Kocbek Dejan 324,01 7 

Selič Martin 312,03 8 

Akrapovič Vital 306,00 9 

Špeglič Žiga 293,02 10 

Jurko Bruno 288,03 11 

Pahor Igor 274,16 12 

Pivk Martin 269,11 13 

Božič Tomaž 268,01 14 

Lešnik Miro 268,00 15 

Gregurić Igor 267,00 16 

Šilc Peter 244,08 17 

Visintin Marco 244,01 18 

Kajtna Konrad 240,05 19 

Mankoč Marjan 225,00 20 

Gorjup Marko 224,05 21 

Hočevar Gal 209,00 22 

Lešnik Dunja 203,02 23 

Ježovnik Mitja 199,03 24 

Tončič Marko 185,02 25 

Gorenc Luka 180,00 26 

Albreht Igor 166,00 27 

Velikajne Slavko 137,00 28 

Štremfel Branko 131,03 29 

Štremfel Branka 128,04 30 

Vidmar Dejan 124,02 31 

Klančar Roman 105,00 32 

Gorenc Natalia 83,00 33 

Lesjak Rajko 80,00 34 

Gospić Nino 34,00 35 



 

   

 
Seštevek za Long Range 
 

Priimek LR-all LR-red 

Šemrov Božo 288,20 1 

Okroglič Herman 253,05 2 

Šalamun Peter 231,04 3 

Gorjup Marko 224,05 4 

Sabadin Valter 175,03 5 

Pahor Igor 141,09 6 

Štremfel Branko 131,03 7 

Štremfel Branka 128,04 8 

Vidmar Dejan 124,02 9 

Akrapovič Vital 124,00 10 

Šilc Peter 111,01 11 

Kajtna Konrad 98,00 12 

Gregorc Tomaž 89,00 13 

Kocbek Dejan 71,00 14 

Špeglič Žiga 71,00 14 

Jurko Bruno 59,00 16 

Božič Tomaž 54,00 17 

Selič Martin 53,00 18 

Velikajne Slavko 43,00 19 

Gospić Nino 34,00 20 

Hočevar Gal 26,00 21 
 

 
 

Seštevek VsL 
 

Mian Romeo 425,24 1 
Gregoc Tomažr 296,02 2 
Šalamun Peterž 295,25 3 
Pivk Martin 269,11 4 
Lešnik Miro 268,00 5 
Gregurić Igor 267,00 6 
Selič Martin 259,03 7 
Kocbek Dejan 253,01 8 
Visintin Marco 244,01 9 

Jurko Bruno 229,03 10 

Mankoč Marjan 225,00 11 

Špeglič Žiga 222,02 12 

Sabadin Valter 219,06 13 

Božič Tomaž 214,01 14 

Lešnik Dunja 203,02 15 

Ježovnik Mitja 199,03 16 

Tončič Marko 185,02 17 

Hočevar Gal 183,00 18 



 

Akrapovič Vital 182,00 19 

Gorenc Luka 180,00 20 

Albreht Igor 166,00 21 

Kajtna Konrad 142,05 22 

Okroglič Herman 141,08 23 

Šemrov Božo 140,07 24 

Šilc Peter 133,07 25 

Pahor Igor 133,07 26 

Klančar Roman 105,00 27 

Velikajne Slavko 94,00 28 

Gorenc Natalia 83,00 29 

Lesjak Rajko 80,00 30 

   
 
 
 

Ostrostrelska puška 400m TAC 
 

Šemrov Božo 144,09 1 
Okroglič Herman 119,00 2 
Šalamun Peter 114,02 3 
Gorjup Marko 96,02 4 
Špeglič Žiga 71,00 5 
Kajtna Konrad 63,00 6 
Sabadin Valter 60,00 7 

Jurko Bruno 59,00 8 

Akrapovič Vital 57,00 9 

Božič Tomaž 54,00 10 

Selič Martin 53,00 11 

Kocbek Dejan 34,00 12 

Gospić Nino 29,00 13 

Hočevar Gal 26,00 14 
 

 

 

 

Ostrostrelska puška 400m OPEN 

 

Šemrov Božo 144,11 1 
Pahor Igor 141,09 2 
Okroglič Herman 134,05 3 
Štremfel Branko 131,03 4 
Štremfel Branka 128,04 5 
Gorjup Marko 128,03 6 
Vidmar Dejan 124,02 7 

Šalamun Peter 117,02 8 

Sabadin Valter 115,03 9 

Šilc Peter 111,01 10 

Gregorc Tomaž 89,00 11 

Akrapovič Vital 67,00 12 

Velikajne Slavko 43,00 13 

Kocbek Dejan 37,00 14 

Kajtna Konrad 35,00 15 

Gospić Nino 5,00 16 
 

 

 



 
 

 

Ostrostrelska puška 100m 

 

Mian Romeo 145,11 1 
Šalamun Peter 145,10 2 
Kajtna Konrad 142,05 3 
Okroglič Herman 141,08 4 
Šemrov Božo 140,07 5 
Sabadin Valter 136,06 6 
Šilc Peter 133,07 7 

Pahor Igor 133,07 8 

Lešnik Dunja 121,02 9 

Selič Martin 107,03 10 

Akrapovič Vital 106,00 11 

Jurko Bruno 105,03 12 

Gregorc Tomaž 105,00 13 

Špeglič Žiga 102,02 14 

Kocbek Dejan 97,01 15 

Velikajne Slavko 94,00 16 

Gorenc Luka 93,00 17 

Lešnik Miro 93,00 18 

Mankoč Marjan 91,00 19 

Gregurić Igor 89,00 20 

Ježovnik Mitja 85,01 21 

Božič Tomaž 69,00 22 

Tončič Marko 67,00 23 

Albreht Igor 62,00 24 

Hočevar Gal 57,00 25 

Lesjak Rajko 45,00 26 

 

 

VK puška 100m 

 

Šalamun Peter 150,15 1 
Mian Romeo 142,07 2 
Pivk Martin 140,05 3 
Gregorc Tomaž 120,02 4 
Tončič Marko 118,02 5 
Visintin Marco 118,01 6 
Ježovnik Mitja 114,02 7 

Gregurić Igor 112,00 8 

Selič Martin 109,00 9 

Klančar Roman 105,00 10 

Albreht Igor 104,00 11 

Lešnik Miro 99,00 12 

Božič Tomaž 89,01 13 

Gorenc Luka 87,00 14 

Gorenc Natalia 83,00 15 

Kocbek Dejan 78,00 16 

Akrapovič Vital 76,00 17 

Hočevar Gal 71,00 18 

Mankoč Marjan 67,00 19 

Jurko Bruno 62,00 20 



 

Špeglič Žiga 60,00 21 

Sabadin Valter 10,00 22 

   
 

 

 

Zgodovinska puška 100m 

 

Mian Romeo 138,06 1 
Pivk Martin 129,06 2 
Visintin Marco 126,00 3 
Lešnik Dunja 82,00 4 
Kocbek Dejan 78,00 5 
Lešnik Miro 76,00 6 
Sabadin Valter 73,00 7 

Gregorc Tomaž 71,00 8 

Mankoč Marjan 67,00 9 

Gregurić Igor 66,00 10 

Jurko Bruno 62,00 11 

Špeglič Žiga 60,00 12 

Božič Tomaž 56,00 13 

Hočevar Gal 55,00 14 

Selič Martin 43,00 15 

Lesjak Rajko 35,00 16 
 


